2.FT7069 /FT7069-2 F ~ T JJEREh S

Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For FT7069/FT7069-2

)
)
)
)
.
N

&

.
.

13

.
o

o

s (/ = W

N

A\ 2/@

.
N
\
N
/®
o (S
\ N .
]

/
M
/\\
-
[N
NN




2. FT7069 /FT7069-2 I~ ~ "~ ] BaBh #5155
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For FT7069/FT7069-2

5k
Ref. No.
1

O OO0 ~J1J O\ L &~ Lo

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
%31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
%46
47
48
49
%50

Yk

Parts Number
2210090201
8MN03200400C
8MMO04281407A
8MNO05320500E
2210090205
2210090206
8MMO05321209A
2210090208
2210090209
22000001091
2210090211
2210090212
8MMO04282507B
2210000533
90ER060
22100902161
66800

66800
2210090219
66800
2210090221
66800
2210090223
2210090224
8MB04280705K
2280690226
2280690227
2280690228
2280690229
90SP0O105
90NB0812103
8MB03200405A
66800
8MB03200506K
2280690235
8SB32440604K
22806902372
SMN06400500A
2280690239
90SP0208
2210090241
2210090242
2280690243
8SK44401207A
2100000526
2280690246
2280690247
2280690248
8MMO06402010A
2280690250

% T

Description

SHAZE Connecting Rod

B AR Screw (CT1242 M3-0.5%4) amcmmmm oo
1245 Screw (FT1003 M4-0.7%14) =mcmmmmmm o m s

1% Screw (CT0903 M5-0.8%5)
IR Loy ECCENLTIC === mmmm oo oo oo oo e e oo

HHAK Lever --------

124554 Screw (FT0524 M5-0.8%12) wmmmmmmmmm s

HiAR$5 Rod Pin

TEALHE KNOCK PN =mmmmm e s e s e e
FLZE Seal Plug ----mmm oo

fif{ 2K % Bracket ---
fif#8 Bushing
#2544 Screw (FT071
#hs Washer -------
E J¥41%% E Ring --
L2 Plug

0

VI O WCK  —mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmemmmmemmmecmmeemmmmecmmemmeeemmmeemmeeemmeemee
VEEEE ORL WACK —mmemmmmmmmmmmemmmmemmmmemmmeemmmmemmmmemmeemcmeemmeecmeeemmeeen

i Bushing ------

VS ORL WHCK  —-memmmmmmmmmmmmmmemmmmemmmmeemmmmemcmeemcmeemmmeemmeecmeeemmeeee
] SRAFL <-mmemmmemmmmmmmmemmmemmmemmmemmeenmsemeeemmeemeeneeenmeemeeneeeneeene-
T TN S

FLZE Plug
E Oil Seal
4% Screw (FT103
B4R Lever ---------

7

BEENE A Rocker Bearing-------m-mmmmmmmmm oo oo
] L) L T

A& Latch Spring

TE7#8 Knock Pin -

1R Needle B
i245% Screw (FT054

CaATTN g, === ===
8 M3-0.5%4 ) ammm el

T AT
B2 4% Screw (CT0525 M3-0.5%5 )= mmmmmmmmm s s

A JE Chip Guard
12454 Screw (FT706

90236 1/8"-44%5.5)=mmmmmmmm e

) Upper Knife ==--=mmmmmmmm oo

1254 Screw (C0513

)

7P Upper Knife Holder ---=-==mmmmmmmmmm ool

ZEf7$8 Knock Pin -
JE&# Lower Knife Clamp

T~ JJ Lower Knife -

N JJEE Lower Knife Holder =-=-=-=--mmmmmmmmmm oo

1% Screw (FT706
FhE Washer -------

00244 11/64"~40%12)<wmmmmmeemmmmmeemeeeemeeeeeeeee

T )& Lower Knife Holder Bracket -------mmmmmmmmmo o

1 & F Rotation Stopper

HEAE STUA mmmmmmm e m oo e
1254 Screw (SHO444 M6-1#20)==mmmmmmmmmmmmm e
I e

M=
Amt.Req.

[SEUR NG Jy Sy G R S G G G O G G G G SO N JY \N Y S Gy G QS G R G G U ) N J S G G A S S N i A = S NS T OO R S NS T Sy Sy N N N J S Gy —y



2.FT7069 /FT7069-2 F ~ T JJEREh S

Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For FT7069/FT7069-2

)
)
)
)
.
N

&

.
.

13

.
o

o

s (/ = W

N

A\ 2/@

.
N
\
N
/®
o (S
\ N .
]

/
M
/\\
-
[N
NN




2. FT7069 /FT7069-2 I~ ~ "~ ] BaBh #5155
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components For FT7069/FT7069-2

FraR YiklRE S HAHE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
51 2280690251 T BB W AS R ET = mmmmm o m e 1
52 2210000534 AV BB COLLAL ~mmmm o m e e 2
53 2280690253 BEI B SPIING = mm oo oo m o m oo m oo s mm oo ooooe 1
54 8MN03200300A B2 Screw (COT1S M3=0.5%3)=mmnmmmmmmomm e 4
55 2210090255 VT GaSKEH = mmm e e e e e 1
56 2210390256 EE A7 L@ VT = m - m e et 1
57 2210600135 5 JH 7.0 il Regulating Eccentric (FT600135)----nnxmmnsmmmmsmmmmemmmmemmnaae 1
58 2210600136 HEXSIR LR Eccentric(FT600136) «--nxmnmxmmmmmmmmmmmmemmccco oo 1
59 221A0090256 SHAR AR Connecting Rod ASM.=-mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
60 221A0090257 BHAT AR Lever ASM.m-nmmmmmmmmmm oo s 1
61 221A0000563 TEALERAH Collar ASM. =-mmmmmmmmmm oo oo 2
62 228A0690262 TIEAH Bracket ASM. =mmmmmm e oo 1

* . FEHCH IR R Must be sold in complete set



	1: FT7069_P2
	2: FT7069
	3: FT7069
	4: FT7069

